PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20002995

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Suzan K. DelBene

Member

State/District: WAo1

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

Type
AFLACINC 8.5% S

FILING StaTUS: New

Description: Called Redemption/Conversion

AMERICAN TOWER CORP 4.5% Due P
01/15/18

FILING StaTUS: New

AMERICAN TOWER CORP 7% S

FILING StATUS: New
Description: Called Redemption/Conversion

CITY OF BOISE 5% Due 08/15/17 S

FILING STATUS: New

ENERGY NORTHWEST 5.25% Due S
07/01/16

FILING STATUS: New

GRANT CNTY WA PUD 5% Due S
01/01/20

FILING STATUS: New

Itron, Inc. (ITRI) P

FILING StaTUS: New

N EAST ISD TX 5% Due 08/01/23 P

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date

04/11/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/1/2015

04/2/2015

04/6/2015

04/9/2015

04/1/2015

Notification Amount

Date

04/11/2015

04/29/2015

04/29/2015

04/1/2015

04/2/2015

04/6/2015

04/9/2015

04/1/2015

$250,001 - $500,000

$250,001 - $500,000

$250,001 - $500,000

$250,001 - $500,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$250,001 - $500,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$500,001 - $1,000,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount

Type Date
JT UNIV ID 5.25% Due 04/01/41 S 04/1/2015 04/1/2015 $1,001 - $15,000
FILING STATUS: New
DescriptioN: Partial Call
JT US TREASURY NT 1.375% Due P 04/20/2015 04/20/2015 $250,001 - $500,000
06/30/2018
FILING StaTUS: New
JT Wasion Group (BoT4J94) S 04/15/2015 04/15/2015 $15,001 - $50,000

FiLiNG StaTus: New
Locartion: US
Description: Foreign Exchange Position. Symbol 3393 HK

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Suzan K. DelBene , 05/10/2015



